Coaches:

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS
(G) JV Basketball

e Sarah Ildeman, Head Coach

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?HERT $I'\I:II[:E LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Departure Point:
. . 4:00 Schuylerville  Bus/Driver: ride with varsity
Nov 15, 2018 Thu Scrimmage @ Schuylerville PM High School  burnt hills  Departure Time: NL
2:45 PM
Robert C.
Munn
. @ Broadalbin-  4:00 Gymnasium at
Nov 20, 2018 Tue Scrimmage Perth PM Broadalbin- NL
Perth High
School
. Regular 4:30 . Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov30,2018  Fri  goicon @ Troy PM High School g miHills  ride with varsity -
Schenectady
Regular High School 4:30 BH-BL HS
Dec 4, 2018 Tue Season (Girls JV PM Gym L
Basketball)
. Regular Columbia High  4:30 BH-BL HS
Dec 7, 2018 Fri Season School PM Gym L
Regular @ Averill Park  4:30 APHS Main Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 11,2018 Tue Season High School PM Gymnasium  Burnt Hills  ride with varsity L
Dec 14, 2018 Eri Regular @ Bethlehem  4:30 High School Bus/Driyer: I?epar'ture Pqint: L
Season High School PM Gym B Burnt Hills  ride with varsity
Regular ~ South Glens 6:00 BH-BL HS
Dec 18, 2018 Tue Season Falls PM Gym NL
Departure Point:
Regular @ Niskayuna  4:30 Niskayuna Bus/Driver: ride with varsity
Dec 20, 2018 Thu Season High School PM High School  Burnt Hills  Departure Time: L
3:15 PM
Saratoga
. Regular . . 4:30 BH-BL HS
Jan 4, 2019 Fri Season Springs High PM Gym L
School
Regular Ballston Spa 5:30 BH-BL HS
Jan 8, 2019 Tue Season High School PM Gym L
. Regular  Albany High 4:30 BH-BL HS
Jan 11, 2019 Fri Season School PM Gym L
Regular 4:00 BH-BL HS
Jan 14, 2019 Mon Season Ichabod Crane PM Gym L
Departure Point:
Regular @ South Glens 6:00 SGFHS - Blue Bus/Driver: Ride w varsity
Jan 15, 2019 Tue Season Falls PM Gymnasium  Burnt Hills  Departure Time: NL
4:00 PM
Departure Point:
Jan 18. 2019 Fri Regular @ Colonie High 4:30 Colonie High  Bus/Driver: ride with varsity L
’ Season School PM School MUG  Burnt Hills  Departure Time:
3:15 PM
. Regular ~ Shenendehowa 4:00 BH-BL HS
Jan 25, 2019 Fri Season High School PM Gym L
Regular 4:00 BH-BL HS
Jan 31, 2019 Thu Season Troy PM Gym L
. Regular Shaker High 4:30 BH-BL HS
Feb 1, 2019 Fri Season School PM Gym L
@ Schenectady Pat Riley Departure Point:
Regular High School 4:30 _ Bus/Driver: ride with varsity
Feb 5, 2019 Tue Season (Girls JV PM I\S/Iz(i)rztzgrinter Burnt Hills  Departure Time: L

Basketball)

3:30 PM



LEAGUE

OPPONENTS ?M;T EI'\I:II% LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Guilderland

Feb 8. 2019 Eri Regular @ Guilderland  4:00 High School  Bus/Driver: Departure Point:

’ Season High School PM West (Big) Burnt Hills  ride with varsity
Gym
Regular @ Albany High 5:30 Albany High  Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Feb 11,2019 Mon goason  School PM School Gym A Burnt Hills  3:45 PM L

Date: 2025-01-26



	Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Sarah Ideman, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


